CONRAD

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S CONRAD, SWEATSHIRT WITH 1/4 ZIP HIGH COLLAR 80%
COTTON - 20% GRS CERTIFIED RECYCLED POLYESTER SET-IN
SLEEVES,CUT AND SEWN,1X1 RIBBED CUFFS AND BOTTOM,1/4
ZIP HIGH COLLAR,TONE-ON-TONE INJECTED PLASTIC ZIP WITH
TONE-ON-TONE METAL ZIP PULLER,JERSEY HALF MOON AND
NECK TAPE INSIDE COLLAR (1) GREY MELANGE : 73 % COTTON /
20 % RECYCLED POLYESTER /7 % VISCOSE. ABOUT SIZES
MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

NET WEIGHT
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PACKAGING LENGTH
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PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT
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QUANTITY
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6110 2099

BD

0.408

0.492

kg

0.57

0.4

0.305

12.3

kg

0.069

m3

25



