## CONRAD

Nordmaged or type unknown

SOL'S CONRAD, SWEATSHIRT WITH 1/4 ZIP HIGH COLLAR 80% COTTON - 20% GRS CERTIFIED RECYCLED POLYESTER SET-IN SLEEVES,CUT AND SEWN,1X1 RIBBED CUFFS AND BOTTOM,1/4 ZIP HIGH COLLAR,TONE-ON-TONE INJECTED PLASTIC ZIP WITH TONE-ON-TONE METAL ZIP PULLER,JERSEY HALF MOON AND NECK TAPE INSIDE COLLAR (1) GREY MELANGE : 73 % COTTON / 20 % RECYCLED POLYESTER / 7 % VISCOSE. ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE	6110 2099
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	BD
NET WEIGHT	0.408
GROSS WEIGHT	0.492
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.57
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.4
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.305
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	12.3
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.069
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	5
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	25